
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.

28
21
55
66
22
00
11
3

29
84
51
14
25
54
67
44

129

Name

Austin Coe
Jeff Lane
Phil Jenkins
Justin Oberlin
James Kirby III
Gordon Watson, Jr
Jimmy Kirby
Jacob McElfresh
Mason Keller
Andrew Teepe
Lee Schwartz
Robert Amos
Tory Lutz
Nathan Greene
Robert Amos, Jr
Colby Lane
Zach Henderson

Class
CRA Street Stocks

CRA Street Stocks

CRA Street Stocks

CRA Street Stocks

CRA Street Stocks

CRA Street Stocks

CRA Street Stocks

CRA Street Stocks

CRA Street Stocks

CRA Street Stocks

CRA Street Stocks

CRA Street Stocks

CRA Street Stocks

CRA Street Stocks

CRA Street Stocks

CRA Street Stocks

CRA Street Stocks

Laps

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
21
21
19
13
13
6

Diff

4.679
7.159
8.450
8.778

10.038
10.761
11.144
11.514
11.683
1 Lap

9 Laps
9 Laps

11 Laps
17 Laps
17 Laps
24 Laps

Total Tm

22:39.557
22:44.236
22:46.716
22:48.007
22:48.335
22:49.595
22:50.318
22:50.701
22:51.071
22:51.240
22:23.876
13:52.497
13:54.871
13:04.176
5:38.677
5:41.551
2:21.204

Nat/StaSponsor

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

4.679

Avg. Speed

54.494

Best Lap Tm

26.528

Best Speed

93.094

Best Lap by

28 - Austin Coe

LOR Friday Night Stock Car Series

CRA Street Stocks

CRA Street Stock Feature

Race (30 Laps) started at 20:59:39

Lucas Oil Raceway - Indianapol 0.686 Miles

5/6/2016 06:38 PM


